Team Summary 2006-2007
Varsity Boys Volleyball

School
Leigh
Willow Glen
Westmont
Leland
Branham
Oak Grove

School
Pioneer
Prospect
Sobrato
Gunderson

Overall
279
20-13
19-11
13-16
1-17
10-22

Overall
17-15
7-9
6-7
2-9

Mt. Hamilton
League Record
9-1
8-2
6-4
5-5
1-9
1-9

Santa Teresa
League Record
8-1
6-3
4-5
0-9

FIS Place
1

3 tie
2
5

3 tie

FIS Place

F/S Record
8-0

F/S Record



