## Team Summary 2006-2007 Varsity Boys Volleyball

			Mt. Hamilton		
Place	School	Overall	League Record	F/S Place	F/S Record
1	Leigh	27-9	9-1	1	8-0
2	Willow Glen	20-13	8-2	3 tie	4-4
3	Westmont	19-11	6-4	2	5-3
4	Leland	13-16	5-5	5	1-7
5 tie	Branham	1-17	1-9		NT
5 tie	Oak Grove	10-22	1-9	3 tie	4-4
			Santa Teresa		
Place	School	Overall	League Record	F/S Place	F/S Record
1	Pioneer	17-15	8-1		
2	Prospect	7-9	6-3		
3	Sobrato	6-7	4-5		
4	Gunderson	2-9	0-9		